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1 3 4 4b 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

11 1740050 AZIMUNNISA BUGUM 9SGTU MPPS (UM) ATMAKUR ATMAKUR Secondary Grade Teacher Urdu LB 36271001703 BC F B.Sc B.ED 15-05-1978 28-01-2003

17 1717634 MD.MUJAHID 15SGTU MPPS BANDARNAGAR WNP (UM)WANAPARTHY Secondary Grade Teacher Urdu LB 36270890111 BC M B.Sc B.ED 05-06-1985 01-03-2008

18 1750484 FARHEEN BEGUM 16SGTU MPPS ALI AKBAR, WANAPARTHY (UM)WANAPARTHY Secondary Grade Teacher Urdu LB 36270890110 BC F B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED15-08-1982 12-08-2008

19 1719987 AFREEN BEGUM 17SGTU MPPS KOTHAKOTA (UM)KOTHAKOTA Secondary Grade Teacher Urdu LB 36270902207 BC F B.Sc B.ED 22-07-1984 12-08-2008
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TENTATIVE SENIORITY LIST OF SGTs AND EQUAL CADRE - ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF School Assistant _______________  
GOVERNMENT MANAGEMENT / ZILLA PARISHAD

Sl.
No.

Employe
e
ID

Name of the 
Employee

New 
Seniority 

by 
Committee 
26-01-2023

Name of the School Mandal
Present

Designation



1

11

17

18

19

Sl.
No.

19 21 21b 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35

2002 65 67.5 NO No No 9966075459

2006 2 68 NO No No 9985597195

2006 10 57.5 NO No No 9502567613

2006 109 56.50 NO No No 9705179286
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